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
SURPRISE BONUS TO YOU 

COME TO
3451 W. Florence, Apt. 1

L. A.'S FINEST
•h

CHILDREN 
WELCOME

JUST COMPLETED 
LARGE 2 BEDROOM 

APARTMENTS IN LOMITA

MOVE IN NOW 
RENT STARTS MARCH 1st

DA 6-4932 FR 5-95 18

New Deluxe 
$74.50 up

1-, 2-Bedroom Apartments
Prlvato Patios. Gnrdgux Slid­ 
ing Glass Doors. Disposal. TV 
Outlet Knotty-Pine Kitchens. 
Near schools, church, golf 
course, playground. 
16816 YUKON (S. of 168th St.)

$65   2-Bedrooms, unfurnished, 
garbage disposal, TV antenna, 
automatic washer. 1820 Wost 
266th Street, Lomita.

$60 3 ROOM flat, lower. Service 
Sorch, breakfast nook. 'A block 

> stores. Adults. No pets. 
1533 Marcelina.

1-BEDROOM DUPLEX. Garage. 
Couplo. No pets. Available 
after Feb. 12nd. 

FA 8-2648
LARGE one-bedroom apt. -ga­ 

rage, $70. All utilities paid. 
2334 West 228th, Torrance. 

DA 6-6163
$66   One-bedroom unfurnished 

apartment. Adults. 1760-A Ca- 
brlllo, (front). Evenings. Call 
FR 5-2328.

LARGE, Modern, one bedroom 
apartment. Individual patio, 
garage. Many extras. 16650 
Crenshaw Boulevard. 

ORchard 2-7202

apartment, disposal, laundry 
facilities. Adults. 1664 W. 205th 
St. PLeasunt 8-6272.

NEW i-bedroom apartment. Gar­ 
bage disposal, garage. $85. 
Water paid. 6 minutes to 
Harvey and Douglas. 1636

1 and 2-bcdroom modern apart­ 
ments. Disposals. $60 and $70. 
1656 West 224th. DA 4-5663. 

2~BEDRo6M~unfurnl8hed apart­ 
ment. Inquire 1837 208th Street 
or phone FA 8-1847.

2 BEDROOM apartment. Moo£ 
crn, $67.50. Reliable tenants. 
1663 West 226th Street.

$86  NEW 6 room and garage. 
Disposal, hardwood, etc. 1430V, 
West 227th Street. FA 8-1717.

2-BEDROOM unfurnished apart­ 
ments from $49.60. Hardwood 
floors, TV antenna. Children 
welcome. Close to schools. 
Contact Mrs. J. C. Haney, 2426 
West 248th, Lomita.

ONE bedroom apartment. Suit­ 
able for 2 adults. Garage. 1526 

Marcelina Ave. FA 8-3055.
176 MONTH  2 bedroom duplex 

apartment. 1724 B M a n u e 1 
Avenue, Torrunce. Fit 6-6566. 

WA^LTERIA^i'w^one bedroom 
duplex. Garbage, disposal, TV 
antenna, garaite. Couple. No 
pets. FR 8-4947.

New Luxury Apts.
$79.50 UP 

1-, 2-Bedroom»
Near School  Church  College 

 Park  Shopping ....
ROYAL-YUKON APTS.

16820 YUKON DA 3-7001

HOUSES FOR RENT 74 
Furnished

LOMITA   Available February 
22nd. Furnished. One bedroom 
cottage, $85. Nlco yard. Water 
paid. Adults. No puts. 

DA 6-2081 
3MALL house, furnished. Chil­ 

dren o.k. No pets. Utilities 
paid. 18815 South Norinar.dlu, 
Gardenu.

87.60, UTILITIES. Nicely fur- 
n shed. Ont> bedroom cottage. 
1224 Harper, llern.omi Neur 
Prospect. Pirn-. FR 2-8907,

IQirSES FOR RENT 76 
Unfurnished

95 2 11KDROOM, stucco, hard­ 
wood floors, fnin"!d yard. Key-

LOMITA- 1! lurgu rooms, Utili­ 
ties furnl.sliiul. Adults only. 

DA li-l!),l:< 
" lilODKOOM, i>hlldreii~~OK $80 

u monlli. luitd-cml stro.,-1.
'JUaOl MnllelH

MEW's" room limisi-. (larag"."$6B. 
Ailults. No pets. Uuiitfalow 
courts 2219 West 2481): Street, 
Lomlla.

fWO STORY, 8 bndroom home. 
I.omlta Pines. $160 a month. 
FA 8-4638 or DA 6-1870 evc- 
nlniiS. 

1 HKI)HOOM hoiisn, Double ga- 
iiih'i- Vl.loilu Terrace. Call 
 ' t f, .V.'ilH nfter 6 li.lll. 

"BEDROOM." Recently i*di-r- 
ii-uted. Koneed vard. Near 
schools. Attached garage. Cur- 
ion and Main, FA 8-8837.

0 HOUSES FOR RENT 76 
Unfurnished

MKB NEW 
.'l-hedrooin. 2 bath, forced nlr 
heal, gnrbiw disposal, built-. 
In stove and ovc-n. $1.15 month. 

3731 224th St. 
8727 224th St. 

FR 4-7079
$W>--NKW deluxe, 2 oedrooms, 

separate house In court. Dn- 
taolu'd gar ago, clothesline. 
Two children, no pots. Wa k 
to elementary, Junior high. 
21823 South FlgiH'fon. 

FA 8-6874 _ 
a-BEDROOM triple* . garage, 

rlose to schools, transporta­ 
tion. In Lomita areo. Tots OK. 

DA 6-2476. _ 
JB5-- 'rWO~Bedrooni house. Ga- 

ruKu attached. Water paid. 2 
children OK. 22602 South Den- 

^.' L^ma.. ___ . .__.__ 
$60  ONE Bedroom duplex. New­ 

ly decorated. -Hardwood floors, 
tile, disposal. Water paid. 1629 
West 259th Street. DA 6-4110, 
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